SBCS& &=

B et 8T BB RS
Accounting, Audit & Taxation Services
HERZEH 1
Accounting Service Fee
SRATIR SIS EARME A R (49%0) T B SRTIRP L A R (980 WS 2
Total bank transactions of receipt & : = Total bank transactions of receipt & : N
payrment (Estimate) Service Fee (S9) payment (Estimate) Service Fee (S$)

30 480 120 1,720

60 850 240 3,080

90 1,220 360 4,430

120 1,600 480 5,790

150 1,970 600 7,150

(i 180 2,340 S 720 8,490

Quarterly Yearly

210 2,710 840 9,840

240 3,080 960 11,200

270 3,460 1,080 12,560

300 3,830 1,200 13,920

84 Over 300 #H %5 By Quotation i Over 1,200 #F 55 By Quotation
iR (HiEEAE) -

Financial Statement (Audit Exemption)

Financial Statement Services

v R (Fr Nk 2 71HEN) Financial Statement in SFRS 2800
v }Mﬂ(ﬁ'ﬁK Tax Computation )
v R H R E AR (XBRL)NL 2531 75 Preparation of XBRL Statements
REZHEEFFTEH
Arrangement for Audit Service fee 2b
. ARER - BR BB RE Ew B8 R/ BE _
Business Nature: Tradmg / Service / Catering / Transportation / Retail / Shipping / Investment Holding
HUESEEE | SRITUGK | BESAMEE BT E SGS) . .
Total amount of turnover / bank receipt / asset or liability value H&iﬁ fg%lcs%':ee
(LLiiiEr# 7% ## Whichever is higher) (Frin )
PRI 2 7]
Dormant Company 4,300
1 HEELLT
1 Million or below 5,400
5 HEBLLT
5 Million or below 8,700
1HFEEUT
10 Million or below 12,880
2 fFEELLT
20 Million or below 20,140
AT EELLT
40 Million or below 29,600
6 fFE LT
60 Million or below 34,000
8 FEELLT
80 Million or below 50,720
1ELLE
100 Million above 84,600
L T AOHY R BRAMCE SG$2,420.- (1UHE 2 [ T/HHEAE])

Remark Consolldated Report financial statements, additionally fee SG$2 420.- (Up to 2 subsidiaries)
2. REHEEST TIFAINE P AT » WD R (58505 - P Sl R s FE P 2ok Rt -

Additional charge for the arrangement of audit field work performed at the client’s office shall be assessed by quotation, all travel
and accommodation shall be arranged and supplied by the client.

3. @R, LRI EIEIERSIRS, 2 AR5 R

Accountancy Services, this fee will include the Proflt & Loss Account / Balance Sheet / Statement of General Ledger.

4. RS, BRI RISE I R, s R f1 XBRL HEAmEH

Audit Services, the fees will include an Audited flnanC|aI statement, Tax Computation, preparation of XBRL Statement (If req.)

5. BIBHEIRG, ILE RS R, st EE f1 XBRL HEmE

Financial Statement services, this fee will include unaudited financial statement, Tax computation, preparation of XBRL Statement
(If req.)

6. HﬁEJZEl%F”?I 30 TARRMAH, MR AM S T

Lead Time to Complete: 30 busmess days / service, upon no more outstanding required documents.

SBC CPA reserves the right to amend any of the prices and
relevant terms without any notice when the amendment is deemed necessary.

SBC CPA

10 Anson Road, #11-20 International Plaza, Singapore (079903) T:+65 6223 8268 E: info@sbcincorp.sg
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th#t Since 1995

B St R AR B AR

Accounting, Audit & Taxation Services

Hftn ik % & A

Other services fee

41

4.2

43

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

49

4.10

411

412

4.13

4.14

4.15

4.16

*#iEE Remark :

M % % 18

Types of services

AN R &I &
Charge for an adhoc urgent accounting fee

HYIMENE TSI IE N ()

Charge for an additional copy of auditor’s report (Per copy)

HEN /L AEMAGERE | gEthiEs (815)

Certified salaries / Turnover report / Accountant’s report/ Gross Revenue / Sales Report (Per report)

BEGEE | BEEE | BHeRE (EEE)
Inventory / Fixed assets count / Cash count (Per location)

SO E (B 2 1 TS AE)
Consolidation Report for Audited OR Unaudited Financial Statement (Up to 2 Subsidiaries)

AR F ST SRR (R b R YRR 1 A T B A&
Preparation of AFS (MAS Financial Institution Standard) / Additional Fee on top of Audit Fee

Skl 5 TR CHrhmssz 1 &)

Preparation of Financial Statement in Singapore Accounting Standard

- R S SR (XBRL)SE S S i
Preparation of XBRL Statements

RER T AETHRARBIA

Filing of Estimated Chargeable Income

RER T AR R

Filing of Individual Income Tax Returns

FRER T Al AT R R

Filing of Corporate Tax Returns

UHR T EFRSE ) (B1E IRBA/IR2L)
Reporting of Employees Earning (Employers Return) (Including IR8A / IR21)

FRIE TETIBEOH BB,
GST Account Registration

KR GST HgZ=E
Filing of GST /quarter

HTIISEAE FRU A B B
Application for Certificate of Residence (COR)

B AR o3
@%%ﬁﬂﬂfﬁﬁi\?%%%%‘ﬁgﬁl (iﬁ@%’fg)*— Technical Enquiry
Reply of IRAS enquiry letter (Per reply of letter)* o N

(078 i e B

Exception on Seeking clarification. |
General Enquiry

R OURH RN BB R A AR IR A SR AU R At SO rF, R R BRI SR e E

k% &R
Service fee (SG$)

700
500
1,800
1,800
2,420
5,600
1,800
1,000
500
500

500

500
/Person

1,000
500

1,000

B
By Quotation

1,000

Applicable to client who need SBC to complete accountancy on urgent basis and unable to provide supporting documents on time
HEAR AN RE 2 IE H R Rfi#  Applicable to financial statements and tax return handled by our company only

SBC CPA reserves the right to amend any of the prices and

relevant terms without any notice when the amendment is deemed necessary.

SBC CPA

10 Anson Road, #11-20 International Plaza, Singapore (079903)
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T:+65 6223 8268 E: info@sbcincorp.sg
wwww.sbcincorp.sg



