

新加坡会计审计及税务服务 Accounting, Audit & Taxation Services

		理 賬 費 Accounting So	更用			1
銀行賬戶收支往來總交易量 (約數) Total bank transactions of receipt & payment (Estimate)		服務費 Service Fee (S\$)	銀行賬戶收支往來總交易量 (約數) Total bank transactions of receipt & payment (Estimate)		服務費 Service Fee (S\$)	
	30	480		120	1,720	
每季度 Quarterly	60	850	每年 Yearly	240	3,080	
	90	1,220		360	4,430	
	120	1,600		480	5,790	
	150	1,970		600	7,150	
	180	2,340		720	8,490	
	210	2,710		840	9,840	
	240	3,080		960	11,200	
	270	3,460		1,080	12,560	
	300	3,830		1,200	13,920	
	超過 Over 300	費用另議 By Quotation		超過 Over 1,200	費用另議 By Quota	tion
财务报表 (审计豁免公司) Financial Statement (Audit Exemption) 2a						2a
財務報表服務 Financial Statement Services ✓ 财务报表 (新加坡会计准则) Financial Statement in SFRS ✓ 税收计算表 Tax Computation ✓ 年检申报周年(XBRL)业务报告 Preparation of XBRL Statements					2,800	

代 安 排 審 計 費 用 Arrangement for Audit Service fee 公司業務:貿易 / 服務 / 飲食 / 運輸 / 零售 / 航運 / 投資 Business Nature: Trading / Service / Catering / Transportation / Retail / Shipping / Investment Holding					
總營業額 / 銀行收款 / 資產或負債值 (新加坡幣值 SG\$) Total amount of turnover / bank receipt / asset or liability value (以較高者為準 Whichever is higher)	服務費 Service Fee (新加坡幣 S\$)				
休眠公司 Dormant Company	休眠公司				
1 百萬或以下 1 Million or below	5,400				
5 百萬或以下 5 Million or below	8,700				
1 任萬或以下 10 Million or below	12,880				
2 仟萬或以下 20 Million or below	20,140				
4 任萬或以下 40 Million or below	29,600				
6 仟萬或以下 60 Million or below	34,000				
8 仟萬或以下 80 Million or below	50,720				
1億以上 100 Million above	84,600				

*備註 Remark

- 如需合併財務報表 額外收費 SG\$2,420.- (包括 2 間 子/聯營公司)
 Consolidated Report financial statements, additionally fee SG\$2,420.- (Up to 2 subsidiaries)
 代安排審計工作如於客戶公司進行,附加費用價錢另議,所有效益大快。於可以包含「Space Reall be accompanied to the plication of space and the pli Additional charge for the arrangement of audit field work performed at the client's office shall be assessed by quotation, all travel
- and accommodation shall be arranged and supplied by the client.
- 會計服務,此費用將包括損益賬戶,資產負債表和總分類賬單 Accountancy Services, this fee will include the Profit & Loss Account / Balance Sheet / Statement of General Ledger.
- 審計服務, 此費用將包括審計的財務報表, 稅務計算表 和 XBRL 報表編制
- Audit Services, the fees will include an Audited financial statement, Tax Computation, preparation of XBRL Statement (If req.)
- 財務報表服務,此費用將包括財務報表,稅務計算表 和 XBRL 報表編制 Financial Statement services, this fee will include unaudited financial statement, Tax computation, preparation of XBRL Statement (If req.) 完成時間: 30 工作天/項目, 無需再補文件的情況下
- - Lead Time to Complete: 30 business days / service, upon no more outstanding required documents.

SBC CPA reserves the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when the amendment is deemed necessary.

SBC CPA



新加坡會計審計及稅務服務 Accounting, Audit & Taxation Services

其他服務費用 Other services fee

	服務名稱 Types of services		服務費用 Service fee (SG\$)
4.1	額外加急處理會計附加費用 Charge for an adhoc urgent accounting fee		700
4.2	額外列印審計報告附加費用(每份) Charge for an additional copy of auditor's report (Per copy)	500	
4.3	薪酬 / 公司收入証明書 / 會計師報告 (每份) Certified salaries / Turnover report / Accountant's report/ Gross Revenue / S	1,800	
4.4	盤點存貨 / 固定資產 / 現金點算 (每個地點) Inventory / Fixed assets count / Cash count (Per location)	1,800	
4.5	合併財務報表 (包括 2 間 子/聯營公司) Consolidation Report for Audited OR Unaudited Financial Statement (Up to 2 Subsidiaries)		
4.6	.6 編制經審計的財務報表 (新加坡金融管理局準則) / 額外審計費用收費 Preparation of AFS (MAS Financial Institution Standard) / Additional Fee on top of Audit Fee		
4.7	編制财务报表 (新加坡会计准则) Preparation of Financial Statement in Singapore Accounting Standard	1,800	
4.8	編制年檢申報週年(XBRL)業務報告 Preparation of XBRL Statements	1,000	
4.9	代申报「估计应课税收入」 Filing of Estimated Chargeable Income	500	
4.10	代申报「个人所得税申报表」 Filing of Individual Income Tax Returns		
4.11	代申报「企业所得税申报表」 Filing of Corporate Tax Returns	500	
4.12	12 代申报「雇主申报表」(包括 IR8A / IR21) Reporting of Employees Earning (Employers Return) (Including IR8A / IR21)		
4.13	申请「新加坡消费税」户口 GST Account Registration	1,000	
4.14	代申报 GST /每季度 Filing of GST /quarter		
4.15	新加坡離岸收入申請表格 Application for Certificate of Residence (COR)	1,000	
4.16	回覆新加坡稅務局來信查詢 (每封回覆信)*	回覆技術查詢 Technical Enquiry	費用另議 By Quotation
	Reply of IRAS enquiry letter (Per reply of letter)* Exception on Seeking clarification.	回覆補充資料查詢 General Enquiry	1,000

*備註 Remark: 緊急處理會計附加費適用於客人無法在期限内提供所需會計文件,并需要駿業加急完成會計

SBC CPA reserves the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when the amendment is deemed necessary.